
Find Your DuPont  
Aftermarket Representative 
in Europe, Middle East, and Africa

Antonio Terraga Ara
Spain, Portugal
antonio.terragaara@dupont.com

Milan Blazek
Czech Republic, Slovakia
milan.blazek@dupont.com

Elodie Guille
Germany, Austria
elodie.guille@dupont.com

Serenay Taskin
Turkey
serenay.taskin@dupont.com

Goran Tasic
Switzerland, Bulgaria, Croatia, Egypt, 
Greece, Hungary, Israel, Romania, Saudi 
Arabia, Serbia, Slovenia, South Africa, UEA
goran.tasic@dupont.com

Stefania Scansani
Italy
stefania.scansani@dupont.com

Marek Rozek
Estonia, Latvia, Lithuania, Poland, 
Romania, Moldova, Ukraine
marek.rozek@dupont.com

Tarik Sener
France, Maghreb
tarik.sener@dupont.com

Martin Beer
UK, Benelux, Nordic
martin.beer@dupont.com
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